
16 January, 2018 

2018 Programme - Club 15 
 
 
 

Date Day Event 
 

Contact/Organiser 
 

15
th
 February Thursday 

Take-Away Evening at Graham & 
Alison’s House 

Graham & Alison Fradgley 
graham@gfradgley.com 

01276 36631 

15
th
 March  Thursday Quiz & Nibbles 

Carol Baker 
cebaker@btconnect.com  

07770 662294/01344 777902 

14
th
 April 

Note the date change 
Saturday 

Theatre - All My Sons by Arthur 
Miller at The Electric Theatre, 
Guildford (7:45pm - £15.50) 

Graham & Alison Fradgley 
graham@gfradgley.com 

01276 36631 
Contact Graham or Alison asap to seek 

advice and/or advise your interest in going 

15
th
 May  Tuesday Cheese & Wine Evening 

MargaretPicken 
margaret.picken@gmail.com 

01252 879802 

15
th
 June Friday  

BBQ at Jack & Ann Delbridge, 
Worthing 

Graham & Alison Fradgley 
graham@gfradgley.com 

01276 36631 
Contact Graham or Alison to seek advice 

and/or advise your interest in going 

15
th
 July Sunday Beach Tea or BBQ @ Highcliffe 

Diana Middleditch 
diana@polygonum.co.uk 

07721 611700 

15
th
 August Wednesday Walk 

Robert Godden 
godden_robert@yahoo.com  

01252 872503 

15
th
 September Saturday RHS Wisley Visit 

Carol Baker 
cebaker@btconnect.com  

07770 662294/01344 777902 
& 

Sue Brooks 
suem.brooks@btinternet.com 

01344 750151 

15
th
 October Monday Film & Pizza 

Sue Brooks 
suem.brooks@btinternet.com 

01344 750151 

15
th
 November Thursday 

Quiz & Take-Away Evening at 
Carol’s House 

Carol Baker 
cebaker@btconnect.com  

07770 662294/01344 777902 
& 

Sandra Fogwill 
Sandraf2010@live.co.uk 

01252 870546 

15
th
 December Saturday Christmas Meal 

Sue Truby 
sue.truby@sky.com 

01252 879236 

15
th
 January 2019 Tuesday 

2019 Programme Planning 
Meeting 

Sue Brooks 
suem.brooks@btinternet.com 

01344 750151 
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